
15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

2.50 3.00

Sml Lge
3.50

4.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

9.00

9.00

11.00

8.00 12.00

8.00 13.00

9.00 15.00

9.00 15.00

15.00 20.00

20.00

20.00 26.00

32.00 46.00

25.00 35.00

37.00

30.00

34.00

35.00

29.00

38.00

42.00

3.00ea

Apple coleslaw

Loaf of bread

Garden salad

Half or Full portuguese style chicken basted in Perri Perri & BBQ sauce

All grills are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash or jacket potato 

with sour cream

Buffalo chicken wings in spicy BBQ sauce

Mussels in white wine and cream sauce

Salmon & blue eye cod cakes w tartare sauce

Salt & peppered calamari with soy dipping sauce

Rocket and parmesan salad

Tomato, red onion & bocconcini salad

Char grilled haloumi, kumera and asparagus with rocket pesto

Grill

Rump  600g 

Ask for your steak to be cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce

T-bone 400g       

Ribeye on the bone 400g

Aged Angus Eye Fillet 250g

Half or Full rack of Pork  ribs cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce w apple coleslaw

Striploin (New York cut) 350g

Half or Full rack of Lamb  ribs cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce w apple coleslaw

Rack of Lamb - 5 points

Time and Love go into preparing and cooking our mouthwatering steaks.  Your 

patience will be rewarded…

We cook our steak
Blue: deep red, room temperature centre

Rare: red, warm centre

Spicy pepper salsa, Creamy peppercorn, Whole-grain mustard butter, Mushroom, 

Sticky bourbon, Roast garlic mayonnaise, Perri perri or Sauce's BBQ

Homemade Sauces - served on the side

Medium well: slightly pink (please allow time to be cooked)

Medium: warm, pink centre

Garlic tiger prawns

Sydney rock oysters: natural, kilpatrick                                                   

Salads & Sides

Sauteed mushrooms & garlic

Mash potato

Homemade chips

Jacket potato

Prawn Cocktail

Mixed vegetables

Well done: cooked through (please allow time to be cooked)

Medium rare: light red, warm centre

Eye fillet  250g

Sampler of ribs, cooked in Sauce's homemade BBQ sauce

Starters

Haloumi skewers, roast spanish onion and rocket pesto

Quesadilla, jalapeno, mushrooms and cheese

Greek salad           

Caesar salad

Chicken caesar



42.00

45.00

50.00

33.00

36.00

41.00

52.00

24.00

28.00

28.00

21.00

24.00

23.00

20.00

2.50 3.00

28.00

36.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

21.00

14.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

5.00

King prawns & Lamb  ribs cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce w apple coleslaw 

Beef ragout w mushrooms, carrots, peas, balsamic vinegar & mash potato

Pork rib combos

Lamb rib combos

Corn fed paprika chicken breast & Lamb  ribs cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce w apple coleslaw 

Ribeye 200g & Lamb  ribs cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce w apple coleslaw 

Kids fish and chips

Surf & Turf - Angus eye fillet 250g w two BBQ king prawns, potato gratin, steamed bok choy & 

your choice of sauce

Ice cream and fudge sauce

Kids steak cooked in our homemade BBQ sauce, served with chips

All burgers are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash or jacket 

potato with sour cream

Sauce burger - 100% beef cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with cheese, bacon, beetroot, tomato, 

lettuce, dill pickles & caramalized onions

Vegetarian burger - field mushroom stuffed with buffalo mozzarella & spinach, tomatoes, lettuce 

caramalized onions & mayonnaise

Kids Meals

Children's Meals are available until 6:30pm

Sweet chilli chicken burger - chicken served with sweet chilli, mayonnaise, avocado, tomato, 

lettuce & caramalized onions

Steak burger - minute steak cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with rocket, roast capsicum, balsamic 

red onion and roast garlic mayonnaise

Burgers             

Salmon fillet w kumera chips, lime and herb mayonnaise, roast capsicum & rocket salad

Crumbed chicken and chips

Kids pork ribs cooked in our homemade  BBQ sauce, served with chips

Classic burger - 100% beef served with cheese, tomato, beetroot, dill pickles, caramalized onions 

& tomato sauce

Chicken burger - chicken cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce, avocado, mayonnaise, tomato, lettuce & 

caramalized onions

Penne w smoked chicken, baby spinach, roast capsicum in a cream sauce

Chicken parmagiana w napoli sauce & mozzarella cheese, chips & salad

Corn fed chicken breast on crushed potato, caramalized onions, green beans & spicy chive cream 

sauce

Lamb shanks braised in Sauces BBQ sauce, roasted Spanish onion, green beans and pumpkin

30.00

Seafood
Sydney rock oysters: natural, kilpatrick                                                   

Fish of the day

Peppered beef and macadamia nut salad, w shaved red cabbage & mixed leaf salad

Mains

Slow roast pork belly, baked root vegetables, white wine jus and apple puree

Rib Combos

All combo's are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash or jacket 

potato with sour cream

Ribeye 200g & Pork  ribs cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce w apple coleslaw 

Corn fed paprika chicken breast & Pork  ribs cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce w apple coleslaw 

BBQ King prawns w coriander & chilli salsa & a warm salad of broccoli & almonds

King prawns & Pork  ribs cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce w apple coleslaw 



9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

2.00

Chocolate brownie, fudge sauce & vanilla ice cream

Banoffee pie and double cream

Ice cream, toasted almonds & fudge sauce

Desserts

Crepe with mixed berries compote & ice cream

Extra scoop of ice-cream


