## **Starters**

Haloumi skewers, roast spanish onion and rocket pesto		15.00
Quesadilla, jalapeno, mushrooms and cheese		15.00
Sampler of ribs, cooked in Sauce's homemade BBQ sauce		15.00
Buffalo chicken wings in spicy BBQ sauce		15.00
Mussels in white wine and cream sauce		16.00
Salmon & blue eye cod cakes w tartare sauce		16.00
Salt & peppered calamari with soy dipping sauce		16.00
Garlic tiger prawns		17.00
Prawn Cocktail		18.00
Sydney rock oysters: natural, kilpatrick	2.50	3.00

## Salads & Sides

	Sml	Lge
Apple coleslaw		3.50
Loaf of bread		4.00
Mash potato		4.50
Homemade chips		4.50
Jacket potato		4.50
Mixed vegetables		9.00
Sauteed mushrooms & garlic		9.00
Tomato, red onion & bocconcini salad		11.00
Rocket and parmesan salad	8.00	12.00
Garden salad	8.00	13.00
Greek salad	9.00	15.00
Caesar salad	9.00	15.00
Chicken caesar	15.00	20.00

### Grill

# All grills are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash or jacket potato with sour cream

Char grilled haloumi, kumera and asparagus with rocket pesto		20.00
Half or Full portuguese style chicken basted in Perri Perri & BBQ sauce	20.00	26.00
Half or Full rack of <i>Pork</i> ribs cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce w apple coleslaw	32.00	46.00
Half or Full rack of Lamb ribs cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce w apple coleslaw	25.00	35.00
Rack of Lamb - 5 points		37.00
Striploin (New York cut) 350g		30.00
Eye fillet 250g		34.00
Rump 600g		35.00
T-bone 400g		29.00
Ribeye on the bone 400g		38.00
Aged Angus Eye Fillet 250g		42.00

### Ask for your steak to be cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce

#### **Homemade Sauces - served on the side**

Spicy pepper salsa, Creamy peppercorn, Whole-grain mustard butter, Mushroom,
Sticky bourbon, Roast garlic mayonnaise, Perri perri or Sauce's BBQ 3.00ea

#### We cook our steak

Blue: deep red, room temperature centre

Rare: red, warm centre

Medium rare: light red, warm centre Medium: warm, pink centre

Medium well: slightly pink (please allow time to be cooked) Well done: cooked through (please allow time to be cooked)

Time and Love go into preparing and cooking our mouthwatering steaks. Your patience will be rewarded...

# **Rib Combos**

# All combo's are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash or jacket potato with sour cream

•	
Pork rib combos	
Corn fed paprika chicken breast & <i>Pork</i> ribs cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce $\underline{w}$ apple coleslaw	42.00
Ribeye 200g & <i>Pork</i> ribs cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce <u>w</u> apple coleslaw	45.00
King prawns & $Pork$ ribs cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce $\underline{w}$ apple coleslaw	50.00
Lamb rib combos	
Corn fed paprika chicken breast & Lamb ribs cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce $\underline{w}$ apple coleslaw	33.00
Ribeye 200g & Lamb ribs cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce w apple coleslaw	36.00
King prawns & Lamb ribs cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce w apple coleslaw	41.00
Mains	
Surf & Turf - Angus eye fillet 250g $\underline{w}$ two BBQ king prawns, potato gratin, steamed bok choy 8 your choice of sauce	52.00
Beef ragout <u>w</u> mushrooms, carrots, peas, balsamic vinegar & mash potato	24.00
Slow roast pork belly, baked root vegetables, white wine jus and apple puree	28.00
Lamb shanks braised in Sauces BBQ sauce, roasted Spanish onion, green beans and pumpkin	28.00
Penne w smoked chicken, baby spinach, roast capsicum in a cream sauce	21.00
Chicken parmagiana w napoli sauce & mozzarella cheese, chips & salad	24.00
Corn fed chicken breast on crushed potato, caramalized onions, green beans & spicy chive creasuce	
Peppered beef and macadamia nut salad, w shaved red cabbage & mixed leaf salad	20.00
Seafood	
Sydney rock oysters: natural, kilpatrick	2.50 3.00
Fish of the day	30.00
Salmon fillet w kumera chips, lime and herb mayonnaise, roast capsicum & rocket salad	28.00
BBQ King prawns w coriander & chilli salsa & a warm salad of broccoli & almonds	36.00
Burgers	
All burgers are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash	or jacket
All burgers are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash potato with sour cream	_
All burgers are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash	_
All burgers are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash potato with sour cream  Vegetarian burger - field mushroom stuffed with buffalo mozzarella & spinach, tomatoes, lettuc caramalized onions & mayonnaise  Classic burger - 100% beef served with cheese, tomato, beetroot, dill pickles, caramalized onions	ce 18.00
All burgers are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash potato with sour cream  Vegetarian burger - field mushroom stuffed with buffalo mozzarella & spinach, tomatoes, lettuc caramalized onions & mayonnaise  Classic burger - 100% beef served with cheese, tomato, beetroot, dill pickles, caramalized onion & tomato sauce  Sauce burger - 100% beef cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with cheese, bacon, beetroot, tomato	ns 19.00
All burgers are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash potato with sour cream  Vegetarian burger - field mushroom stuffed with buffalo mozzarella & spinach, tomatoes, lettuc caramalized onions & mayonnaise  Classic burger - 100% beef served with cheese, tomato, beetroot, dill pickles, caramalized onion & tomato sauce  Sauce burger - 100% beef cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with cheese, bacon, beetroot, tomato lettuce, dill pickles & caramalized onions	ns 19.00 20.00
All burgers are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash potato with sour cream  Vegetarian burger - field mushroom stuffed with buffalo mozzarella & spinach, tomatoes, lettur caramalized onions & mayonnaise  Classic burger - 100% beef served with cheese, tomato, beetroot, dill pickles, caramalized onion & tomato sauce  Sauce burger - 100% beef cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with cheese, bacon, beetroot, tomato lettuce, dill pickles & caramalized onions  Chicken burger - chicken cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce, avocado, mayonnaise, tomato, lettuce caramalized onions	ns 19.00 20.00 8 20.00
All burgers are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash potato with sour cream  Vegetarian burger - field mushroom stuffed with buffalo mozzarella & spinach, tomatoes, lettur caramalized onions & mayonnaise  Classic burger - 100% beef served with cheese, tomato, beetroot, dill pickles, caramalized onion & tomato sauce  Sauce burger - 100% beef cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with cheese, bacon, beetroot, tomato lettuce, dill pickles & caramalized onions  Chicken burger - chicken cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce, avocado, mayonnaise, tomato, lettuce	ns 19.00 20.00
All burgers are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash potato with sour cream  Vegetarian burger - field mushroom stuffed with buffalo mozzarella & spinach, tomatoes, lettur caramalized onions & mayonnaise  Classic burger - 100% beef served with cheese, tomato, beetroot, dill pickles, caramalized onion & tomato sauce  Sauce burger - 100% beef cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with cheese, bacon, beetroot, tomato lettuce, dill pickles & caramalized onions  Chicken burger - chicken cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce, avocado, mayonnaise, tomato, lettuce caramalized onions  Sweet chilli chicken burger - chicken served with sweet chilli, mayonnaise, avocado, tomato,	ns 19.00 20.00 8 20.00 20.00
All burgers are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash potato with sour cream  Vegetarian burger - field mushroom stuffed with buffalo mozzarella & spinach, tomatoes, letture caramalized onions & mayonnaise  Classic burger - 100% beef served with cheese, tomato, beetroot, dill pickles, caramalized onion & tomato sauce  Sauce burger - 100% beef cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with cheese, bacon, beetroot, tomato lettuce, dill pickles & caramalized onions  Chicken burger - chicken cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce, avocado, mayonnaise, tomato, lettuce caramalized onions  Sweet chilli chicken burger - chicken served with sweet chilli, mayonnaise, avocado, tomato, lettuce & caramalized onions  Steak burger - minute steak cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with rocket, roast capsicum, balsam red onion and roast garlic mayonnaise	ns 19.00 20.00 8 20.00 20.00
All burgers are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash potato with sour cream  Vegetarian burger - field mushroom stuffed with buffalo mozzarella & spinach, tomatoes, lettuc caramalized onions & mayonnaise  Classic burger - 100% beef served with cheese, tomato, beetroot, dill pickles, caramalized onion & tomato sauce  Sauce burger - 100% beef cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with cheese, bacon, beetroot, tomato lettuce, dill pickles & caramalized onions  Chicken burger - chicken cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce, avocado, mayonnaise, tomato, lettuce caramalized onions  Sweet chilli chicken burger - chicken served with sweet chilli, mayonnaise, avocado, tomato, lettuce & caramalized onions  Steak burger - minute steak cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with rocket, roast capsicum, balsam	ns 19.00 20.00 8 20.00 20.00
All burgers are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash potato with sour cream  Vegetarian burger - field mushroom stuffed with buffalo mozzarella & spinach, tomatoes, letture caramalized onions & mayonnaise  Classic burger - 100% beef served with cheese, tomato, beetroot, dill pickles, caramalized onion & tomato sauce  Sauce burger - 100% beef cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with cheese, bacon, beetroot, tomato lettuce, dill pickles & caramalized onions  Chicken burger - chicken cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce, avocado, mayonnaise, tomato, lettuce caramalized onions  Sweet chilli chicken burger - chicken served with sweet chilli, mayonnaise, avocado, tomato, lettuce & caramalized onions  Steak burger - minute steak cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with rocket, roast capsicum, balsam red onion and roast garlic mayonnaise	ns 19.00 20.00 8 20.00 20.00
All burgers are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash potato with sour cream  Vegetarian burger - field mushroom stuffed with buffalo mozzarella & spinach, tomatoes, lettuc caramalized onions & mayonnaise  Classic burger - 100% beef served with cheese, tomato, beetroot, dill pickles, caramalized onion & tomato sauce  Sauce burger - 100% beef cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with cheese, bacon, beetroot, tomato lettuce, dill pickles & caramalized onions  Chicken burger - chicken cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce, avocado, mayonnaise, tomato, lettuce caramalized onions  Sweet chilli chicken burger - chicken served with sweet chilli, mayonnaise, avocado, tomato, lettuce & caramalized onions  Steak burger - minute steak cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with rocket, roast capsicum, balsam red onion and roast garlic mayonnaise  Kids Meals  Children's Meals are available until 6:30pm  Crumbed chicken and chips	te 18.00   19.00   20.00   20.00   20.00   ic 21.00
All burgers are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash potato with sour cream  Vegetarian burger - field mushroom stuffed with buffalo mozzarella & spinach, tomatoes, lettucaramalized onions & mayonnaise  Classic burger - 100% beef served with cheese, tomato, beetroot, dill pickles, caramalized onion & tomato sauce  Sauce burger - 100% beef cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with cheese, bacon, beetroot, tomato lettuce, dill pickles & caramalized onions  Chicken burger - chicken cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce, avocado, mayonnaise, tomato, lettuce caramalized onions  Sweet chilli chicken burger - chicken served with sweet chilli, mayonnaise, avocado, tomato, lettuce & caramalized onions  Steak burger - minute steak cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with rocket, roast capsicum, balsam red onion and roast garlic mayonnaise  Kids Meals  Children's Meals are available until 6:30pm  Crumbed chicken and chips  Kids pork ribs cooked in our homemade BBQ sauce, served with chips	20.00 14.00 15.00
All burgers are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash potato with sour cream  Vegetarian burger - field mushroom stuffed with buffalo mozzarella & spinach, tomatoes, letture caramalized onions & mayonnaise  Classic burger - 100% beef served with cheese, tomato, beetroot, dill pickles, caramalized onion & tomato sauce  Sauce burger - 100% beef cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with cheese, bacon, beetroot, tomato lettuce, dill pickles & caramalized onions  Chicken burger - chicken cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce, avocado, mayonnaise, tomato, lettuce caramalized onions  Sweet chilli chicken burger - chicken served with sweet chilli, mayonnaise, avocado, tomato, lettuce & caramalized onions  Steak burger - minute steak cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with rocket, roast capsicum, balsam red onion and roast garlic mayonnaise  KIGS Meals  Children's Meals are available until 6:30pm  Crumbed chicken and chips  Kids pork ribs cooked in our homemade BBQ sauce, served with chips  Kids steak cooked in our homemade BBQ sauce, served with chips	20.00 14.00 15.00 14.00
All burgers are served with the choice of homemade chips, mash potato with sour cream  Vegetarian burger - field mushroom stuffed with buffalo mozzarella & spinach, tomatoes, lettucaramalized onions & mayonnaise  Classic burger - 100% beef served with cheese, tomato, beetroot, dill pickles, caramalized onion & tomato sauce  Sauce burger - 100% beef cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with cheese, bacon, beetroot, tomato lettuce, dill pickles & caramalized onions  Chicken burger - chicken cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce, avocado, mayonnaise, tomato, lettuce caramalized onions  Sweet chilli chicken burger - chicken served with sweet chilli, mayonnaise, avocado, tomato, lettuce & caramalized onions  Steak burger - minute steak cooked in Sauce's BBQ sauce with rocket, roast capsicum, balsam red onion and roast garlic mayonnaise  Kids Meals  Children's Meals are available until 6:30pm  Crumbed chicken and chips  Kids pork ribs cooked in our homemade BBQ sauce, served with chips	20.00 14.00 15.00

# **Desserts**

Chocolate brownie, fudge sauce & vanilla ice cream	9.00
Banoffee pie and double cream	9.00
Ice cream, toasted almonds & fudge sauce	9.00
Crepe with mixed berries compote & ice cream	9.00
Extra scoop of ice-cream	2.00